
Säästöpankkikisa 

Salon Vilpas 

07.09.2021 

 

P5 40m 

1)   Kaius Lampainen                  Salo                      9,08               

2)   Venjamin Rahkala                 Kuusjoki                  9,18               

3)   Klas Valjanen                    Perniö                    9,34               

4)   Onni Laaksonen                   Salo                      9,39               

5)   Veeti Heinonen                   Pertteli                  9,55               

6)   Aatu Blomqvist                   Salo                      9,58               

7)   Mikael Rajala                    Salo                      9,95               

8)   Rami Imran Nkun                  Turku                     10,10              

9)   Niklas Suursalmi                 Salo                      10,23              

10)  Aaro Korhonen                    Espoo                     10,38              

11)  Romeo Välikangas                 Salo                      11,53              

12)  Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     12,40              

13)  Antton Laaksonen                 Salo                      21,05              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,3 

1)   Kaius Lampainen                  Salo                      9,08               

2)   Venjamin Rahkala                 Kuusjoki                  9,18               

3)   Veeti Heinonen                   Pertteli                  9,55               

4)   Niklas Suursalmi                 Salo                      10,23              

5)   Romeo Välikangas                 Salo                      11,53              

6)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     12,40              

7)   Antton Laaksonen                 salo                      21,05              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,0 

1)   Klas Valjanen                    Perniö                    9,34               

2)   Onni Laaksonen                   Salo                      9,39               

3)   Aatu Blomqvist                   Salo                      9,58               

4)   Mikael Rajala                    Salo                      9,95               

5)   Rami Imran Nkun                  Turku                     10,10              

6)   Aaro Korhonen                    Espoo                     10,38              

 

 

T5 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,1 

1)   Mimmi Hurve                      Pahkavuori                10,41              

2)   Minttu Määttänen                                           10,58              

3)   Elsi Leino                       Salo                      10,60              

4)   Pilvi Virtanen                   Muurla                    10,73              

5)   Eevi Salomaa                     Salo                      11,23              

6)   Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    13,82              

 

 

P5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     10,75              

2)   Romeo Välikangas                 Salo                      10,73              

3)   Klas Valjanen                    Perniö                    10,58              

4)   Mikael Rajala                    Salo                      9,80               

5)   Rami Imran Nkun                  Turku                     9,37               



6)   Niklas Suursalmi                 Salo                      9,16               

7)   Veeti Heinonen                   Pertteli                  8,93               

8)   Onni Laaksonen                   Salo                      8,87               

9)   Venjamin Rahkala                 Kuusjoki                  8,64               

10)  Aaro Korhonen                    Espoo                     8,52               

11)  Kaius Lampainen                  Salo                      6,76               

12)  Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      6,68               

13)  Antton Laaksonen                 salo                      6,22               

14)  Aatu Blomqvist                   Salo                      6,03               

 

 

T5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Elsi Leino                       Salo                      6,49               

2)   Pilvi Virtanen                   Muurla                    5,54               

3)   Minttu Määttänen                                           5,52               

4)   Eevi Salomaa                     Salo                      4,70               

5)   Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    3,78               

6)   Mimmi Hurve                      Pahkavuori                3,69               

 

 

P6 40m 

1)   Unto Hakala                      Muurla                    9,01               

2)   Edward Thomas                    SalVil                    9,10               

3)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  Pertteli                  9,35               

4)   Aaro Luopa                       Turku                     9,51               

5)   Waltteri Rautiainen              Suomusjärvi               9,74               

6)   Oliver Suntioinen                Turku                     10,45              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,9 

1)   Unto Hakala                      Muurla                    9,01               

2)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  Pertteli                  9,35               

3)   Aaro Luopa                       Turku                     9,51               

4)   Oliver Suntioinen                Turku                     10,45              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -2,2 

1)   Edward Thomas                    SalVil                    9,10               

2)   Waltteri Rautiainen              Suomusjärvi               9,74               

 

 

 

 

 

 

T6 40m 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    8,24               

2)   Lilja Olander                    Salo                      9,10               

3)   Minja Saarinen                   Salo                      9,46               

4)   Fiona Laine                      Muurla                    9,57               

5)   Aino Vuorinen                    Salo                      9,75               

6)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    9,78               

7)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    9,83               

8)   Ruya Ibrahim Tahir               Salo                      10,73              

 



Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,2 

1)   Aino Vuorinen                    Salo                      9,75               

2)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    9,78               

3)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    9,83               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,5 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    8,24               

2)   Lilja Olander                    Salo                      9,10               

3)   Minja Saarinen                   Salo                      9,46               

4)   Fiona Laine                      Muurla                    9,57               

5)   Ruya Ibrahim Tahir               Salo                      10,73              

 

 

P6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Waltteri Rautiainen              Suomusjärvi               17,24              

2)   Unto Hakala                      Muurla                    16,16              

3)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  Pertteli                  10,84              

4)   Oliver Suntioinen                Turku                     7,54               

5)   Aaro Luopa                       Turku                     6,36               

 

 

T6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    11,05              

2)   Minja Saarinen                   Salo                      7,96               

3)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    7,08               

4)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    6,40               

5)   Fiona Laine                      Muurla                    6,17               

6)   Aino Vuorinen                    Salo                      6,00               

7)   Ruya Ibrahim Tahir               Salo                      5,56               

8)   Lilja Olander                    Salo                      5,10               

9)   Minttu Elo                       Salo                      4,83               

 

 

P7 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,8 

1)   Akseli Vahtera                   KuusjHu                   7,83               

2)   Benjamin Lucchesi                salo                      7,93               

3)   Tiitus Kela                      Lohja                     7,97               

4)   Peetu Kahila                     Perniö                    8,56               

5)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    8,79               

6)   Jere Laine                       Muurla                    9,35               

 

 

T7 40m 

1)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    7,81               

2)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    7,88               

3)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    7,90               

4)   Iitu Laaksonen                   SalVil                    8,14               

5)   Kaisla Koskinen                  TurWei                    8,32               

6)   Kerttu Ilkko                                               8,58               

7)   Amelia Syrjälä                                             8,81               

8)   Emma Järvinen                                              8,87               



9)   Moona Määttänen                                            8,99               

10)  Meeri Ahokas                                               9,04               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,5 

1)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    7,88               

2)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    7,90               

3)   Kaisla Koskinen                  TurWei                    8,32               

4)   Kerttu Ilkko                                               8,58               

5)   Meeri Ahokas                                               9,04               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -2,1 

1)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    7,81               

2)   Iitu Laaksonen                   SalVil                    8,14               

3)   Amelia Syrjälä                                             8,81               

4)   Emma Järvinen                                              8,87               

5)   Moona Määttänen                                            8,99               

 

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    25,06              

2)   Jere Laine                       Muurla                    23,66              

3)   Peetu Kahila                     Perniö                    21,18              

4)   Tiitus Kela                      Lohja                     19,33              

5)   Benjamin Lucchesi                salo                      18,78              

6)   Akseli Vahtera                   KuusjHu                   17,40              

 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    14,61              

2)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    13,27              

3)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    12,88              

4)   Iitu Laaksonen                   SalVil                    12,12              

5)   Kaisla Koskinen                  TurWei                    11,93              

6)   Emma Järvinen                                              10,43              

7)   Amelia Syrjälä                                             8,85               

8)   Meeri Ahokas                                               8,68               

9)   Moona Määttänen                                            8,30               

10)  Kerttu Ilkko                                               8,00               

 

 

P8 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,2 

1)   Väinö Salonen                    MaarMa                    6,98               

2)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    7,42               

3)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    7,51               

4)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    7,77               

5)   Olavi Luopa                      Turku                     7,95               

6)   Aleksi Kivinen                   SalVil                    8,05               

 

 

T8 40m 

1)   Jemina Lindholm                  SalVil                    7,72               

2)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               SalVil                    7,74               



3)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    7,81               

4)   Ella Parkkinen                   Salo                      8,11               

5)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    8,37               

5)   Linda Friberg                    SalVil                    8,37               

7)   Amanda Saarinen                  Salo                      8,43               

8)   Liya Ibrahim Tahir               Salo                      8,60               

9)   Linnea Suurnäkki                 Muurla                    8,89               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -2,2 

1)   Jemina Lindholm                  SalVil                    7,72               

2)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               SalVil                    7,74               

3)   Amanda Saarinen                  Salo                      8,43               

4)   Liya Ibrahim Tahir               Salo                      8,60               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,0 

1)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    7,81               

2)   Ella Parkkinen                   Salo                      8,11               

3)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    8,37               

3)   Linda Friberg                    SalVil                    8,37               

5)   Linnea Suurnäkki                 Muurla                    8,89               

 

 

P8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    2,99               

     2,93   2,90   2,99    

2)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    2,85               

     2,77   2,78   2,85    

3)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    2,53               

     2,49   2,53   2,53    

4)   Aleksi Kivinen                   SalVil                    2,46               

     2,44   2,46   2,35    

 

 

T8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jemina Lindholm                  SalVil                    3,01               

     2,80   3,01   2,96    

2)   Ella Parkkinen                   Salo                      2,70               

     2,70   2,50   2,59    

3)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               SalVil                    2,60               

     2,46   -      2,60    

4)   Linda Friberg                    SalVil                    2,58               

     2,58   2,58   2,41    

5)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    2,57               

     2,57   2,41   2,56    

6)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    2,54               

     -      2,54   2,40    

7)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    2,35               

     2,28   2,35   2,32    

8)   Liya Ibrahim Tahir               Salo                      2,20               

     2,20   1,90   1,91    

9)   Linnea Suurnäkki                 Muurla                    2,16               

     1,97   1,98   2,16    



10)  Amanda Saarinen                  Salo                      2,12               

     2,00   -      2,12    

 

 

 

 

 

P9 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,7 

1)   Jonatan Luoto                    Salo                      7,73               

2)   Mio Virolainen                   Salo                      8,10               

3)   Roope Vahtera                    KuusjHu                   8,16               

4)   Viljami Kulmala                  salo                      8,45               

KUP  Väinö Salonen                    MaarMa                    7,13               

 

 

T9 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,7 

1)   Aada Kuokkanen                   SalVil                    7,25               

2)   Sofia Olander                    SalVil                    7,26               

3)   Unna Päivärinta                  SalVil                    7,67               

4)   Venla Rautiainen                 Suomusjärvi               7,92               

 

 

P9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Mio Virolainen                   Salo                      3,17               

     2,93   3,00   3,17    

2)   Jonatan Luoto                    Salo                      2,87               

     2,76   2,51   2,87    

3)   Roope Vahtera                    KuusjHu                   2,65               

     2,49   2,52   2,65    

4)   Viljami Kulmala                  salo                      2,60               

     2,60   2,58   2,47    

 

T9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Sofia Olander                    SalVil                    3,26               

     3,14   3,05   3,26    

2)   Unna Päivärinta                  SalVil                    3,22               

     2,61   3,17   3,22    

3)   Aada Kuokkanen                   SalVil                    3,21               

     3,03   3,21   3,19    

4)   Venla Rautiainen                 Suomusjärvi               3,08               

     2,87   2,90   3,08    

 

 

P10 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   9,46               

2)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    9,76               

3)   Joonatan Rajala                  Salo                      10,35              

4)   Urho Tammi                       Salo                      11,39              

 



 

T10 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,0 

1)   Mette Mettala                    KuusjHu                   10,14              

2)   Reetta Salmela                   MarttMu                   10,24              

3)   Lotta Saarinen                   SalVil                    10,27              

4)   Saimi Salminen                   Kuusjoki                  11,21              

5)   Iina Blomqvist                   Salo                      11,28              

 

 

P10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    3,88               

     3,88   3,87   3,68    

2)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   3,80               

     3,66   3,67   3,80    

3)   Joonatan Rajala                  Salo                      3,50               

     3,50   3,47   3,22    

4)   Urho Tammi                       Salo                      3,03               

     2,89   3,03   -       

 

 

T10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Reetta Salmela                   MarttMu                   3,70               

     3,45   3,38   3,70    

2)   Mette Mettala                    KuusjHu                   3,52               

     3,52   3,51   3,42    

3)   Elina Varemäki                   PernU                     3,32               

     2,55   3,24   3,32    

4)   Lotta Saarinen                   SalVil                    3,19               

     3,06   3,18   3,19    

5)   Iina Blomqvist                   Salo                      2,93               

     2,89   2,93   2,76    

6)   Saimi Salminen                   Kuusjoki                  2,91               

     2,78   2,65   2,91    

 

P11 60m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ville-Markus Viljala             KuusjHu                   9,85               

 

 

T11 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,4 

1)   Martta Koskivainio               MarttMu                   9,55               

2)   Sandra Portman                   SalVil                    10,77              

3)   Ronja Korpiaho                   MarttMu                   10,99              

 

 

P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ville-Markus Viljala             KuusjHu                   3,74               

     3,72   3,74   3,52   -      -      -       

 



T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Martta Koskivainio               MarttMu                   3,89               

     3,84   3,85   3,89   -      -      -       

2)   Ronja Korpiaho                   MarttMu                   3,66               

     3,40   3,66   3,63   -      -      -       

3)   Sandra Portman                   SalVil                    3,36               

     3,04   3,09   3,36   -      -      -       

 


